

2019年單月集團合併營收				2019年累計集團合併營收			
單位：新台幣仟元				單位：新台幣仟元			
月份	2019單月 合併營收	2018單月 合併營收	年度增(減) 比率	月份	2019累計 合併營收	2018累計 合併營收	年度增(減) 比率
一月	9,615,549	10,019,439	-4.03%	一月	9,615,549	10,019,439	-4.03%
二月	7,078,908	6,682,987	5.92%	二月	16,694,457	16,702,426	-0.05%
三月	10,032,370	11,026,387	-9.01%	三月	26,726,827	27,728,813	-3.61%
四月	9,601,440	9,003,662	6.64%	四月	36,328,266	36,732,475	-1.10%
五月	9,728,583	9,780,579	-0.53%	五月	46,056,850	46,513,054	-0.98%
六月	9,221,064	9,462,296	-2.55%	六月	55,277,914	55,975,350	-1.25%
七月	9,200,823	9,199,928	0.01%	七月	64,478,737	65,175,278	-1.07%
八月	9,284,372	9,203,012	0.88%	八月	73,763,109	74,378,290	-0.83%
九月	9,141,018	9,123,351	0.19%	九月	82,904,127	83,501,641	-0.72%
十月	8,467,266	8,803,841	-3.82%	十月	91,371,393	92,305,482	-1.01%
十一月	8,563,549	8,952,295	-4.34%	十一月	99,934,942	101,257,777	-1.31%
十二月	9,630,989	8,233,644	16.97%	十二月	109,565,931	109,491,421	0.07%
Total	109,565,931	109,491,421		Total			